
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 2 Sectional
                            Colby High School | Colby, WI
                              Hosted by Colby/Abbotsford
                                           
                                   Ocotber 25, 2024
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    76  New London                        (17:57.3  89:46.5 1:02.7)
================================================
  1      7  Chase Osborn            12   17:12.8
  2     12  Jonah Stone             12   17:51.2
  3     18  Nick Ploederl           12   18:11.9
  4     19  Braden Clark            9    18:15.1
  5     20  Leiam Burton            11   18:15.5
  6   ( 36) Joseph Daly             11   18:49.2
  7   ( 39) Treston Kaepernick      11   18:50.0

  2.    86  Rhinelander                       (17:48.8  89:03.7 1:54.3)
================================================
  1      3  Greyson Gremban         12   16:55.9
  2      4  Avrom Barr              10   16:58.0
  3     15  Brody Kowieski          12   18:00.1
  4     24  Jackson Weinzatl        10   18:19.5
  5     40  Ayden Myers             11   18:50.2
  6   ( 44) Michael Brunette        9    18:59.5
  7   ( 68) Grant Gremban           9    19:48.6

  3.   101  Lakeland Union                    (18:07.1  90:35.4 1:55.0)
================================================
  1      2  Ashton Bremer           12   16:50.0
  2     17  Atilla Gyuro            12   18:08.6
  3     22  Parker McKinney         11   18:18.6
  4     27  Barrett Eggen           11   18:33.2
  5     33  Erik Anderson           11   18:45.0
  6   ( 46) Alton Jackson           12   19:03.0
  7   ( 70) Hunter Massignan        10   19:53.3

  4.   129  Menominee Indian                  (18:16.1  91:20.1 2:06.5)
================================================
  1      5  Bryant Waupoose III     9    17:00.3
  2     10  Ryan Corn               10   17:49.7
  3     28  Barron Waupoose         12   18:34.8
  4     35  Jason Chapman           11   18:48.5
  5     51  Francis Delabrau        12   19:06.8
  6   ( 54) Quinn Olson             12   19:15.6
  7   ( 61) Michael Peters          11   19:34.1

  5.   132  Seymour                           (18:08.2  90:40.9 3:02.7)
================================================
  1      1  Logan Boehnlein         10   16:35.3
  2      6  Taren Schadrie          12   17:02.9
  3     30  Conwen Zeng             11   18:40.7
  4     32  Jonah Kuba              9    18:44.0
  5     63  Marcus Biagini          9    19:38.0
  6   ( 72) Gage Roberts            10   20:01.6
  7   ( 78) Nicholas Auchue         9    20:16.3

  6.   136  Oconto Falls                      (18:29.3  92:26.3 1:07.8)
================================================
  1     11  Evan Yuma               12   17:50.9
  2     16  Isaiah Holtz            10   18:07.0
  3     29  Griffin Kopke           12   18:39.8
  4     38  Brant Laluzerne         12   18:49.9
  5     42  Landon Timm             10   18:58.7
  6   ( 52) Sage Mendolla           10   19:09.7



  7.   136  Tomahawk                          (18:24.9  92:04.5 1:18.9)
================================================
  1      9  Dominic Boos            12   17:47.3
  2     13  Samuel Zastrow          12   17:53.2
  3     21  Joe Zastrow             9    18:18.3
  4     43  Jeremiah Johnson        11   18:59.5
  5     50  Beau Stromberg          11   19:06.2
  6   ( 56) Andrew Voermans II      10   19:20.8
  7   ( 69) Jordyn Carew            9    19:52.0

  8.   150  Shawano Community                 (18:30.3  92:31.1 1:35.5)
================================================
  1      8  Josiah Kuehl            10   17:24.2
  2     26  Trevor Schwartz         12   18:29.6
  3     34  Teagan Harkey           9    18:48.3
  4     37  Aloysius Frechette      9    18:49.3
  5     45  Quinten Harkey          9    18:59.7
  6   ( 65) James Lange             11   19:41.7
  7   ( 89) Aiden Sischo            12   22:26.4

  9.   247  Northland Pines                   (19:17.7  96:28.1 2:45.7)
================================================
  1     14  Jason Linn              12   17:57.6
  2     31  Kaemyn Heritage         12   18:42.0
  3     48  Ethan Miller            10   19:05.0
  4     71  Cole Wiedenbeck         12   20:00.2
  5     83  Griffin Beyer           10   20:43.3
  6   ( 86) Owen Grassl             12   21:33.8
  7   ( 88) Matt Milanowski         12   22:19.2

 10.   249  Medford Area                      (19:10.4  95:51.8 1:10.6)
================================================
  1     25  Brandon Curtis          12   18:23.4
  2     47  Corbyn Radlinger        9    19:04.2
  3     58  Peyton Ried             10   19:24.8
  4     59  Evan Pagel              11   19:25.4
  5     60  Jordon Lavin            10   19:34.0
  6   ( 66) Ace Arndt               9    19:44.7
  7   ( 77) Angus Hamland           9    20:16.3

 11.   275  Colby/Abbotsford                  (19:18.8  96:33.9 0:45.3)
================================================
  1     41  Braylon Schoelzel       12   18:52.8
  2     53  Miguel Bautista-Car     12   19:11.5
  3     55  Matthew Sprotte         11   19:15.9
  4     62  Gavin Reis              11   19:35.6
  5     64  Jacob Raatz             10   19:38.1
  6   ( 74) Preston Belanger        11   20:07.2
  7   ( 85) Jack Sheahan            11   21:01.2

 12.   316  Merrill                           (19:43.3  98:36.4 2:03.7)
================================================
  1     23  Erik Grunenwald         10   18:18.7
  2     57  Jacob Mueller           11   19:22.9
  3     76  Jonathon Myszka         12   20:12.2
  4     79  Benjamin Hanson         9    20:20.2
  5     81  Gabriel Keys            11   20:22.4
  6   ( 82) Brady Eggerbrecht       11   20:24.1

 13.   344  Mosinee                           (19:53.4  99:26.6 1:16.2)
================================================
  1     49  Spencer Lemke           11   19:05.8
  2     67  Nate Kohnert            11   19:47.4
  3     73  Jackson Nechuta         12   20:02.8
  4     75  Henrik Thompson         12   20:08.6
  5     80  Christoffer Martin      11   20:22.0
  6   ( 84) D'Artagna Baarts        12   20:47.2
  7   ( 87) Dane Cihlar             11   21:42.5
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                            Colby High School | Colby, WI
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Logan Boehnlein    10   Seymour                      16:35.3  5:21  i 
    2    2 Ashton Bremer      12   Lakeland Union               16:50.0  5:26  i 
    3    3 Greyson Gremban    12   Rhinelander                  16:55.9  5:27  t 
    4    4 Avrom Barr         10   Rhinelander                  16:58.0  5:28  t 
    5    5 Bryant Waupoose II 9    Menominee Indian             17:00.3  5:29  i 
    6    6 Taren Schadrie     12   Seymour                      17:02.9  5:30  i 
    7    7 Chase Osborn       12   New London                   17:12.8  5:33  t 
    8    8 Josiah Kuehl       10   Shawano Community            17:24.2  5:37  i 
    9    9 Dominic Boos       12   Tomahawk                     17:47.3  5:44    
   10   10 Ryan Corn          10   Menominee Indian             17:49.7  5:45    
   11   11 Evan Yuma          12   Oconto Falls                 17:50.9  5:45    
   12   12 Jonah Stone        12   New London                   17:51.2  5:45  t 
   13   13 Samuel Zastrow     12   Tomahawk                     17:53.2  5:46    
   14   14 Jason Linn         12   Northland Pines              17:57.6  5:47    
   15   15 Brody Kowieski     12   Rhinelander                  18:00.1  5:48  t 
   16   16 Isaiah Holtz       10   Oconto Falls                 18:07.0  5:50    
   17   17 Atilla Gyuro       12   Lakeland Union               18:08.6  5:51    
   18   18 Nick Ploederl      12   New London                   18:11.9  5:52  t 
   19   19 Braden Clark       9    New London                   18:15.1  5:53  t 
   20   20 Leiam Burton       11   New London                   18:15.5  5:53  t 
   21   21 Joe Zastrow        9    Tomahawk                     18:18.3  5:54    
   22   22 Parker McKinney    11   Lakeland Union               18:18.6  5:54    
   23   23 Erik Grunenwald    10   Merrill                      18:18.7  5:54    
   24   24 Jackson Weinzatl   10   Rhinelander                  18:19.5  5:54  t 
   25   25 Brandon Curtis     12   Medford Area                 18:23.4  5:56    
   26   26 Trevor Schwartz    12   Shawano Community            18:29.6  5:58    
   27   27 Barrett Eggen      11   Lakeland Union               18:33.2  5:59    
   28   28 Barron Waupoose    12   Menominee Indian             18:34.8  5:59    
   29   29 Griffin Kopke      12   Oconto Falls                 18:39.8  6:01    
   30   30 Conwen Zeng        11   Seymour                      18:40.7  6:01    
   31   31 Kaemyn Heritage    12   Northland Pines              18:42.0  6:02    
   32   32 Jonah Kuba         9    Seymour                      18:44.0  6:02    
   33   33 Erik Anderson      11   Lakeland Union               18:45.0  6:03    
   34   34 Teagan Harkey      9    Shawano Community            18:48.3  6:04    
   35   35 Jason Chapman      11   Menominee Indian             18:48.5  6:04    
   36   36 Joseph Daly        11   New London                   18:49.2  6:04  t 
   37   37 Aloysius Frechette 9    Shawano Community            18:49.3  6:04    
   38   38 Brant Laluzerne    12   Oconto Falls                 18:49.9  6:04    
   39   39 Treston Kaepernick 11   New London                   18:50.0  6:04  t 
   40   40 Ayden Myers        11   Rhinelander                  18:50.2  6:04  t 
   41   41 Braylon Schoelzel  12   Colby/Abbotsford             18:52.8  6:05    
   42   42 Landon Timm        10   Oconto Falls                 18:58.7  6:07    
   43   43 Jeremiah Johnson   11   Tomahawk                     18:59.5  6:07    
   44   44 Michael Brunette   9    Rhinelander                  18:59.5  6:07  t 
   45   45 Quinten Harkey     9    Shawano Community            18:59.7  6:07    
   46   46 Alton Jackson      12   Lakeland Union               19:03.0  6:08    
   47   47 Corbyn Radlinger   9    Medford Area                 19:04.2  6:09    
   48   48 Ethan Miller       10   Northland Pines              19:05.0  6:09    
   49   49 Spencer Lemke      11   Mosinee                      19:05.8  6:09    
   50   50 Beau Stromberg     11   Tomahawk                     19:06.2  6:09    
   51   51 Francis Delabrau   12   Menominee Indian             19:06.8  6:10    
   52   52 Sage Mendolla      10   Oconto Falls                 19:09.7  6:11    
   53   53 Miguel Bautista-Ca 12   Colby/Abbotsford             19:11.5  6:11    
   54   54 Quinn Olson        12   Menominee Indian             19:15.6  6:12    
   55   55 Matthew Sprotte    11   Colby/Abbotsford             19:15.9  6:13    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   56 Andrew Voermans II 10   Tomahawk                     19:20.8  6:14    
   57   57 Jacob Mueller      11   Merrill                      19:22.9  6:15    
   58   58 Peyton Ried        10   Medford Area                 19:24.8  6:15    
   59   59 Evan Pagel         11   Medford Area                 19:25.4  6:16    
   60   60 Jordon Lavin       10   Medford Area                 19:34.0  6:18    
   61   61 Michael Peters     11   Menominee Indian             19:34.1  6:18    
   62   62 Gavin Reis         11   Colby/Abbotsford             19:35.6  6:19    
   63   63 Marcus Biagini     9    Seymour                      19:38.0  6:20    
   64   64 Jacob Raatz        10   Colby/Abbotsford             19:38.1  6:20    
   65   65 James Lange        11   Shawano Community            19:41.7  6:21    
   66      Tyler Boots        12   Antigo                       19:42.1  6:21    
   67   66 Ace Arndt          9    Medford Area                 19:44.7  6:22    
   68      Oliver Howe        10   Clintonville                 19:46.9  6:22    
   69   67 Nate Kohnert       11   Mosinee                      19:47.4  6:23    
   70   68 Grant Gremban      9    Rhinelander                  19:48.6  6:23  t 
   71   69 Jordyn Carew       9    Tomahawk                     19:52.0  6:24    
   72   70 Hunter Massignan   10   Lakeland Union               19:53.3  6:25    
   73   71 Cole Wiedenbeck    12   Northland Pines              20:00.2  6:27    
   74   72 Gage Roberts       10   Seymour                      20:01.6  6:27    
   75   73 Jackson Nechuta    12   Mosinee                      20:02.8  6:28    
   76   74 Preston Belanger   11   Colby/Abbotsford             20:07.2  6:29    
   77   75 Henrik Thompson    12   Mosinee                      20:08.6  6:29    
   78   76 Jonathon Myszka    12   Merrill                      20:12.2  6:31    
   79   77 Angus Hamland      9    Medford Area                 20:16.3  6:32    
   80   78 Nicholas Auchue    9    Seymour                      20:16.3  6:32    
   81   79 Benjamin Hanson    9    Merrill                      20:20.2  6:33    
   82   80 Christoffer Martin 11   Mosinee                      20:22.0  6:34    
   83   81 Gabriel Keys       11   Merrill                      20:22.4  6:34    
   84   82 Brady Eggerbrecht  11   Merrill                      20:24.1  6:34    
   85   83 Griffin Beyer      10   Northland Pines              20:43.3  6:41    
   86   84 D'Artagna Baarts   12   Mosinee                      20:47.2  6:42    
   87      Tyler Grosskreutz  10   Clintonville                 20:52.5  6:44    
   88   85 Jack Sheahan       11   Colby/Abbotsford             21:01.2  6:46    
   89   86 Owen Grassl        12   Northland Pines              21:33.8  6:57    
   90   87 Dane Cihlar        11   Mosinee                      21:42.5  7:00    
   91      Carter Longsine    10   Clintonville                 21:58.0  7:05    
   92      Elvin Bautista     9    Clintonville                 21:59.2  7:05    
   93   88 Matt Milanowski    12   Northland Pines              22:19.2  7:12    
   94   89 Aiden Sischo       12   Shawano Community            22:26.4  7:14    
   95      Kaden Schroepfer   10   Antigo                       23:56.7  7:43    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


